

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Wall mounted lavatory faucet with 23,5cm spout E-11339-C18W		5705170
1	Spout 9-1/4" with soldered insert	1	5066300N
2	Elbow	1	5058270N
3	Handle body	1	5590920
4	Spout base	1	2827170
5	Sleeve	1	2365120
6	Round Plate	1	2827150
7	Handle body	1	5705020
8	Aerator body	1	5058330N
9	Decorative ring	1	5058300N
10	Cover Cup	1	2043250
11	Plug insert Cpl	1	5029930
12*	Aerator Key M18,5x1	1	2303985
13*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	1	9919051
14	Aerator M18,5x1	1	2303975
15*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	1	9919050
16	Plug no.3	1	5108300
17	O-ring 44,2x3	1	9916350
18	Screw M5x5 ISO 4029	1	9903139
19	Screw M4x10 ISO 7046	1	9903367
20	O-ring 18x1,8	1	9917189
21	OR 25,3x2,4	1	9917256
22	OR 3x1	1	9917040
23	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	2	9903024